
Fairbanks 93803 Quicksilver Legal for Trade 10 x 10 in Food Service Scale
10 x 0.002 lb

The QuickSilver’s superior sanitary design and durable stainless steel construction make these
platforms the ultimate base in a platform-pillarinstrument (PPI) configuration.Fairbanks gives its
customers powerful options that essentially enable you to build a custom scale by choosing 

 

Manufature: 
Fairbanks

SKU: 93803 
Dimensions

X: 10.00   Y: 
10.00   

Weight: 30.00 lb  

Please Call
(800)832-0055 

Features

Create the perfect Sanitary Bench Scale for your operation by adding the right Fairbanks instrument
and mounting hardware to a Fairbanks QuickSilver Stainless Steel Platform 

The QuickSilver’s superior sanitary design and durable stainless steel construction make these
platforms the ultimate base in a platform-pillarinstrument (PPI) configuration.Fairbanks gives its
customers powerful options that essentially enable you to build a custom scale by choosing: 

One of five QuickSilver Platform sizes 
10” x 10”
12” x 12”
18” x 18”
18” x 24”
24” x 24”

One of three sanitary instruments — NexWeigh, FB2250, FB2255 - with IP69K or NEMA 4X
enclosure 
One of six mounting options 

10” pillar
18” pillar
30” pillar
Short pillar
Desk / wall mount stand
Portable scale cart



QuickSilver platforms are the perfect foundation for a reliable sanitary bench scale
configuration. APPLICATIONS 

RTE washdown
Gross weighing
Gross/Tare/Net weighing
Manual batching, filling
blending with totalizing
Checkweighing
Accumulation

WHAT SETS THE QUICKSILVER PLATFORMS APART 
All surfaces are visible and accessible for cleaning and sanitizing.
Stainless steel load cell on most models.
Closed corners on platform cover prevent splash collection of processing materials inside the
scale.
Bushings and spacers used to eliminate lap joints — facilitates quick and easy cleaning and
sanitizing.
Type 304 stainless steel construction.
No processing material or water collection points.
Cleaning SOP included in the Operator Manual.

ULTIMATE SANITARY DESIGN 
QuickSilver Bench Scale Platforms are designed to be easily cleaned and sanitized. Both the
platform and instrument are completely sealed so moisture can never penetrate. All welds are
continuous, which prevents processing materials and moisture from accumulating and forming
colonization points for harmful bacteria like Listeria Monocytogenes, Salmonella and E. coli.
Fairbanks Scales is the only scale manufacturer utilizing the American Meat Institute’s Sanitary
Design Checklist.

Adhering to the AMI’s strict standards ensures that Fairbanks Sanitary Bench Scales are safe for
use in RTE areas and other production applications 

Specifications

Models 93801 93802 93803 93804 93805 93806 93807 93808 93809 93810 

Capacity x
Readability

2 x
0.0005

lb
1 x

0.0002
kg

6 x
0.001 ld

2 x
0.0005

kg

10 x
0.001 lb

4 x
0.0005

kg

25 x
0.002

lb
11 x

0.002
kg

30 x
0.005

lb
13 x

0.002
kg

50 x
0.005

lb
22 x

0.005
kg

50 x
0.005

lb
22 x

0.005
kg

100 x
0.01 lb
45 x

0.005
kg

150 x
0.02 lb
68 x

0.02 kg

300 x
0.05 lb
136 x

0.02 kg

Legal for Trade - NTEP CC #94-100, MC #AM-5107, #AM-5279 and #AM-5573

Legal for
Trade 

Capacity x
Readability

-

6 x
0.002 lb

2 x
0.001

kg

10 x
0.002 lb

4 x
0.001

kg

25 x
0.005

lb
11 x

0.002
kg

30 x
0.01 lb
13 x

0.005
kg

50 x
0.01 lb
22 x

0.005
kg

50 x
0.01 lb
22 x

0.005
kg

100 x
0.02 lb
45 x

0.01 kg

150 x
0.05 lb
68 x

0.02 kg

300 x
0.1 lb
136 x

0.05 kg

Size (Inch) 10 x 10 10 x 10 10 x 10 10 x 10 12 x 12 12 x 12 18 x 18 18 x 18 18 x 18 18 x 18
Platform type 304 stainless steel



Units lb, kg, oz g, lb-oz or custom
Resolution 5,000 divisions

Output COM1: RS232, COM2: RS485 or Optional COM1: Ethernet TCPIP, COM2:
RS485

Overload Up to 500% of scale capacity

Keys Zero, Print, Units, Tare, B/G Net, Checkweigh, Program, OverUnder 1-4
programable

Configurations Platform, platform with remote instrument, platform with pillar and instrument

Approvals NTEP CC #94-100, MC #AM-5107, #AM-5279 and #AM-5573, Factory Mutual
approved load cell

i81u812 
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