

The QuickSilver's superior sanitary design and durable stainless steel construction make these platforms the ultimate base in a platform-pillarinstrument (PPI) configuration.Fairbanks gives its customers powerful options that essentially enable you to build a custom scale by choosing





Manufature: Fairbanks SKU: **93803** Dimensions X: 10.00 Y: 10.00 Weight: 30.00 lb

Please Call (800)832-0055

#### **Features**

Create the perfect Sanitary Bench Scale for your operation by adding the right Fairbanks instrument and mounting hardware to a Fairbanks QuickSilver Stainless Steel Platform

The QuickSilver's superior sanitary design and durable stainless steel construction make these platforms the ultimate base in a platform-pillarinstrument (PPI) configuration.Fairbanks gives its customers powerful options that essentially enable you to build a custom scale by choosing:

- One of five QuickSilver Platform sizes
  - 10" x 10"
  - 12" x 12"
  - 18" x 18"
  - 18" x 24"
  - 24" x 24"
- One of three sanitary instruments NexWeigh, FB2250, FB2255 with IP69K or NEMA 4X enclosure
- One of six mounting options
  - 10" pillar
  - 18" pillar
  - 30" pillar
  - Short pillar
  - Desk / wall mount stand
  - Portable scale cart

# QuickSilver platforms are the perfect foundation for a reliable sanitary bench scale configuration. APPLICATIONS

- RTE washdown
- Gross weighing
- Gross/Tare/Net weighing
- Manual batching, filling
- blending with totalizing
- Checkweighing
- Accumulation

### WHAT SETS THE QUICKSILVER PLATFORMS APART

- All surfaces are visible and accessible for cleaning and sanitizing.
- Stainless steel load cell on most models.
- Closed corners on platform cover prevent splash collection of processing materials inside the scale.
- Bushings and spacers used to eliminate lap joints facilitates quick and easy cleaning and sanitizing.
- Type 304 stainless steel construction.
- No processing material or water collection points.
- Cleaning SOP included in the Operator Manual.

### **ULTIMATE SANITARY DESIGN**

QuickSilver Bench Scale Platforms are designed to be easily cleaned and sanitized. Both the platform and instrument are completely sealed so moisture can never penetrate. All welds are continuous, which prevents processing materials and moisture from accumulating and forming colonization points for harmful bacteria like Listeria Monocytogenes, Salmonella and E. coli. Fairbanks Scales is the only scale manufacturer utilizing the American Meat Institute's Sanitary Design Checklist.

Adhering to the AMI's strict standards ensures that Fairbanks Sanitary Bench Scales are safe for use in RTE areas and other production applications

## **Specifications**

Models	93801	93802	93803	93804	93805	93806	93807	93808	93809	93810
Capacity x Readability	2 x 0.0005 lb 1 x 0.0002 kg	2 x	10 x 0.001 lb 4 x 0.0005 kg	25 x 0.002 lb 11 x 0.002 kg	30 x 0.005 lb 13 x 0.002 kg	50 x 0.005 lb 22 x 0.005 kg	50 x 0.005 lb 22 x 0.005 kg	100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kg	150 x 0.02 lb 68 x 0.02 kg	300 x 0.05 lb 136 x 0.02 kg
Legal for Trade	- NTEP CC #94-100, MC #AM-5107, #AM-5279 and #AM-5573								73	
Legal for Trade Capacity x Readability	-	6 x 0.002 lb 2 x 0.001 kg	10 x 0.002 lb 4 x 0.001 kg	25 x 0.005 lb 11 x 0.002 kg	30 x 0.01 lb 13 x 0.005 kg	50 x 0.01 lb 22 x 0.005 kg	50 x 0.01 lb 22 x 0.005 kg	100 x 0.02 lb 45 x 0.01 kg	150 x 0.05 lb 68 x 0.02 kg	300 x 0.1 lb 136 x 0.05 kg
Size (Inch)	10 x 10	10 x 10	10 x 10	10 x 10	12 x 12	12 x 12	18 x 18	18 x 18	18 x 18	18 x 18
Platform type	304 stainless steel									

Ur	nits	lb, kg, oz g, lb-oz or custom								
Reso	lution	5,000 divisions								
Ou	tput	COM1: RS232, COM2: RS485 or Optional COM1: Ethernet TCPIP, COM2: RS485								
Ove	rload	Up to 500% of scale capacity								
Ke	eys	Zero, Print, Units, Tare, B/G Net, Checkweigh, Program, OverUnder 1-4 programable								
Configu	urations	Platform, platform with remote instrument, platform with pillar and instrument								
Appr	ovals	NTEP CC #94-100, MC #AM-5107, #AM-5279 and #AM-5573, Factory Mutual approved load cell								
i81u812										
	Contact US		718-336-5900	Returns	Store Policies	About Us				

Phone: <u>(800)832-0055</u> or <u>(718)336-5900</u> Chat with us via <u>WhatsApp Chat</u> Address: 4802 Glenwood Rd. Brooklyn, NY 11234 © 2000 - 2024 scalesgalore.com (a division of Itin Scale Co., Inc.) All rights reserved.